
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust". Udupi) 
Accredited by NAAC with 'A'grade Affihated to VTU, Be'agai 
Approved by ACTE, New De'hi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnatakà 
Vishwothama Nagar, Rantakal 574115, Udupi District. Karnataka. 

Academic Year 

Name of the program 

Date 

Number of Participants 

Activity Report 

2020-2021 

Flash Mob 

8.12.2020 

25 

SMVITM 

The Flash Mob held on 8 December 2020 at the entrance of admin block was a thrilling and exhilarating 

event that showcased the creativity, coordination, and teamwork of performers in delivering spontaneous 
and synchronized performances. This competition aimed to celebrate the art of flash mobs, promote 
community engagement and provide participants with a platforn to express thenselves through dance 
and music. 

This flash mob provided an opportunity for participants to come together, express thenselves through 
dance and music, and create memorable experiences for themselves and the audience. 

Prineigat 
e*nADAVADIRAJA 

.0GYSMANAGEMENT 
:Uupi Dist 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
(A Unit of Shr Sode Vad1r ajd Mutt Education Trust. Udupi) 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affliated to VTU, Belagavi 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka 
Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal 574115, Udup District, Karnataka 

FLASH MOB 

Name of the Program: FLASH MOB 
Date: 08 December 2020 
Venue: Entrance Admin block 
Lat: 13.254868° 
Long: 74.785146° 

SMVITM 

hecr 
Pitnctpat 

rrnNAVADIRAJA 
GY & MANAGEMENT 
3 Udugi Dist. 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLoGY AND MANAGEMENT 
(A Unt of Shri Sode Vad1raja Mutt tdueation Irust. Udupi) 
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade A hated to VTU, Belagav1 
Approved by ACTE. New Delhi& Recognized by Go of Karnataka 
Vishwotthama Naga, Bantakai 574115, Udup1 Dstnt, Karnataka 

Event: Flash Mob 
List of participants: 

SI. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Name 

AISHWARYA KEDLAYA K 

AKIHLALAKSHMI T BHAT 

ASHMITHA KALKUR 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

BAPOORVA BHAT 

DHANARAJ 

ASHWINI 

B PRADYUMNA TANTRY 

BANU NS 

BHARATH SHENOY 

SUHAS KASHYAP N 

T NAMRATHA PAI 

VAIBHAVA LAXMI 

MAHIMA S RAO 

PRAMODA KALKURA 

PRANAVRNAYAKN 

SHRIHARI KALLAPUR 

SHRINIDHI N 

ANANYA BHAT 

ANINDITHA 

ANJALI 

ANUSHA 

ASHA 

KRIPASHREE BHAT 

NISHMITHA SHETTY 

PRAJNASHREEP ACHAR 

USN 

SMVITM 

4MW17CS004 

4MW17CS005 

4MW17CS010 

4MW17CS011 

4MW17CS013 

4MW17CS025 

4MW17EC010 

4MW17EC011 

|4MW17ECO12 

4MW17ECO13 

4MW17CS087 

4MW17CS091 

4MW17CSO93 

4MW17CS041 

4MW17CS057 

4MW17CS058 

|4MW17CS080 

4MW17CS083 

4MW18CSO06 

|4MW18CS007 

4MW18CS008 

|4MW18CS011 

4MW18CS014 

4MW18CS038 

|4MW18CS049 

4MW18CS054 

TiHctpat 
cnnAVAOIRAJA 

OY& MANAGEMENT 
: Udupi Dist. 

..we374115 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

