SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust^a, Udupi)

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi

Approved by AiCTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt, of Karnataka

Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakai - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka.



Activity Report

Academic Year	2020-2021
Name of the program	Flash Mob
Date	8.12.2020
Number of Participants	25

The Flash Mob held on 8 December 2020 at the entrance of admin block was a thrilling and exhilarating event that showcased the creativity, coordination, and teamwork of performers in delivering spontaneous and synchronized performances. This competition aimed to celebrate the art of flash mobs, promote community engagement and provide participants with a platform to express themselves through dance and music.

This flash mob provided an opportunity for participants to come together, express themselves through dance and music, and create memorable experiences for themselves and the audience.

Principal
SHRUMADHWAVADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF RESERVED OF & MANAGEMENT
VICTOR OF THE PROSET Udupi Dist
EASTAKAL - 574 115

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust*, Udupi)

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka
Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakai - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka.



FLASH MOB



Name of the Program: FLASH MOB

Date: 08 December 2020 Venue: Entrance Admin block

Lat: 13.254868° **Long:** 74.785146°

Principal

CUCHADHWA VADIRAJA

INSTRUMANA AMANAGEMENT

VIOLES AMANAGEMENT

VIOLES AMANAGEMENT

EANTARIAL - 574 115

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust*, Udupi)

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka
Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakai - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka



Event: Flash Mob
List of participants:

Sl. No.	Name	USN
1.	AISHWARYA KEDLAYA K	4MW17CS004
2.	AKIHLALAKSHMI T BHAT	4MW17CS005
3.	ASHMITHA KALKUR	4MW17CS010
4.	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	4MW17CS011
5.	B APOORVA BHAT	4MW17CS013
6.	DHANARAJ	4MW17CS025
7.	ASHWINI	4MW17EC010
8.	B PRADYUMNA TANTRY	4MW17EC011
9.	BANU N S	4MW17EC012
10.	BHARATH SHENOY	4MW17EC013
11.	SUHAS KASHYAP N	4MW17CS087
12.	T NAMRATHA PAI	4MW17CS091
13.	VAIBHAVA LAXMI	4MW17CS093
14.	MAHIMA S RAO	4MW17CS041
15.	PRAMODA KALKURA	4MW17CS057
16.	PRANAV R NAYAK N	4MW17CS058
17.	SHRIHARI KALLAPUR	4MW17CS080
18.	SHRINIDHI N	4MW17CS083
19.	ANANYA BHAT	4MW18CS006
20.	ANINDITHA	4MW18CS007
21.	ANJALI	4MW18CS008
22.	ANUSHA	4MW18CS011
23.	ASHA	4MW18CS014
24.	KRIPASHREE BHAT	4MW18CS038
25.	NISHMITHA SHETTY	4MW18CS049
26.	PRAJNASHREE P ACHAR	4MW18CS054

Principal
CODIVADUIVA VADIRAJA

NIST COOK & MANAGEMENT

CONTRACTOR Udupi Dist.

COMMINICATION CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

CO